WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Kohler 48 7
2 Chilton 81 7
3 Little Chute 91 7
4 Two Rivers 95 7
5 Plymouth 118 7
6 Luxemburg-Casco 133 7
7 Kiel 181 7
8 Sheboygan Falls 233 7
9 Fox Valley Lutheran 236 7
10 Marinette 271 6
11 Freedom 281 7
12 Denmark 304 7

Green Bay West 4
Sturgeon Bay 3
4

Wrightstown
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WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Boys

Overall Results :

School

State
Qualifer

Boys

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 4736
2 4821
3 4731
4 4753
5 4742
6 4737
7 4732
8 4695
9 4786
10 4651
11 4738
12 4656
13 4784
14 4722
15 4654
16 4822
17 4733
18 4718
19 4836
20 4823
21 4730
22 4655
23 4735
24 4652
25 4824
26 4756
27 4800
28 4751
29 4802
30 4710
31 4743
32 4717
33 4787
34 4783
35 4788
36 4826

Ben Regennitter

Eli Gallagher

Clark Behler

Kyan Lynts

Ben Toeppler
Hayden Carroll
Jack Gasparick
Dawson Jarmolowicz
Gavin Hones
Lincoln Kuehn
Dominic Fletcher
Eliot Wieting

Kade Burdick
Aaron Stephany
Kaleb Plate

Carson Kadow
Oscar Gumm

Sam Keuler
Mathias Schroth
Brice Radandt
Magnus Avery
Logan Platner
Maximiliano Max) Alvar
Jackson Meyers
Bergen Schmid
Zach Tassoul
Johnathan Palenske
Derek Christoph
Mason Uliman
Ephraim Rogina
Ryan Trzebiatowski
Adler Curry
Emmett Lodl

Cole Anhalt

Jonah Rodgers

Dominick Springstube
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Kohler

Two Rivers
Kohler
Luxemburg-Casco
Little Chute

Little Chute
Kohler

Freedom
Plymouth
Chilton

Little Chute
Chilton
Plymouth

Kiel

Chilton

Two Rivers
Kohler

Kiel
Wrightstown
Two Rivers
Kohler

Chilton

Kohler

Chilton

Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Falls
Green Bay West
Little Chute

Kiel

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Two Rivers

Team
Ind
Team
Ind
Ind
Ind
Team

Ind

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team
Team
Team

Team

12
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
10
12
10
12
10
11
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11

Performance Timing, LLC

00:16:08.9
00:16:16.4
00:16:21.1
00:16:24.7
00:16:41.5
00:16:42.2
00:16:53.7
00:16:57.3
00:17:02.8
00:17:04.7
00:17:08.5
00:17:10.8
00:17:12.2
00:17:16.0
00:17:16.0
00:17:20.5
00:17:21.2
00:17:21.8
00:17:29.5
00:17:31.5
00:17:32.0
00:17:33.6
00:17:38.3
00:17:46.8
00:17:47.4
00:17:49.5
00:17:50.5
00:17:54.9
00:18:00.0
00:18:01.5
00:18:02.0
00:18:03.5
00:18:04.8
00:18:05.4
00:18:08.4
00:18:09.0

www.performancetiming.com
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5:12 min/m
5:14 min/m
5:16 min/m
5:17 min/m
5:23 min/m
5:23 min/m
5:27 min/m
5:28 min/m
5:29 min/m
5:30 min/m
5:31 min/m
5:32 min/m
5:32 min/m
5:34 min/m
5:34 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:35 min/m
5:36 min/m
5:38 min/m
5:39 min/m
5:39 min/m
5:39 min/m
5:41 min/m
5:44 min/m
5:44 min/m
5:45 min/m
5:45 min/m
5:46 min/m
5:48 min/m
5:48 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:49 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:51 min/m

5:51 min/m
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Boys

Overall Results :

State
Qualifer

School

Boys

Grade

Time

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

4755
4680
4785
4684
4653
4739
4789
4752
4765
4681
4757
4754
4740
4650
4769
4741
4770
4667
4719
4678
4797
4767
4798
4734
4670
4664
4692
4820
4668
4682
4693
4716
4799
4694
4825
4666

Tanner Snowberry
Mason Dobberstein
Wyatt Herzog
Gavin Trygstad
Mason Pagel
Maddux Koehler
Sam Rodgers
Marcis Doell
Jackson Draheim
Henry Laabs

Ezra Treml

Bryce Piesler
Braden Stein
Brody Glynn
Hunter Schneider
Mason Stein
Bryce Vincent
Maddox Larsen
Nathan Lee
Lincoln Boehm
Romann Alexander
Brady Menor
Dominic Cotter
Nolan Kading
Gavin Zellner
Jack Dewar
Vincent Cook
Lance Anderson
Joshua Rider
Zachary Muenster
Jacob Garvey
Logan Brunner
Gavin Day
Vincent Huebner
Ben Selby

Caden Kersten
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Luxemburg-Casco
Fox Valley Lutheran
Plymouth

Fox Valley Lutheran
Chilton

Little Chute

Team

Plymouth
Luxemburg-Casco
Marinette

Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Little Chute

Chilton Team
Marinette

Little Chute
Marinette

Denmark

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Sheboygan Falls
Marinette
Sheboygan Falls
Kohler Team
Denmark

Denmark

Freedom

Two Rivers

Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran

Freedom

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls

Freedom

Two Rivers

Denmark

11
11
12
11
11

12
10
12
10

1010
10
11
11

11
11
12
11
10

10
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11

Performance Timing, LLC

00:18:09.2
00:18:14.0
00:18:17.8
00:18:22.8
00:18:25.9
00:18:26.5
00:18:29.9
00:18:31.5
00:18:40.7
00:18:48.2
00:18:49.3
00:18:50.8
00:18:52.1
00:18:52.5
00:18:59.8
00:19:04.5
00:19:05.3
00:19:15.3
00:19:16.3
00:19:18.7
00:19:19.3
00:19:26.8
00:19:28.5
00:19:28.5
00:19:29.3
00:19:32.6
00:19:32.8
00:19:43.0
00:19:45.0
00:19:47.9
00:19:54.3
00:20:02.4
00:20:02.8
00:20:08.5
00:20:08.7
00:20:18.5

www.performancetiming.com
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

5:51 min/m
5:52 min/m
5:54 min/m
5:55 min/m
5:56 min/m
5:56 min/m
5:58 min/m
5:58 min/m
6:01 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:07 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:22 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:33 min/m
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Boys

Overall Results :

State
Qualifer

School

Boys

Grade

Time

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

73 4708
74 4665
75 4766
76 4801
77 4720
78 4683
79 4707
80 4838
81 4768
82 4721
83 4679
84 4812
85 4697
86 4837
87 4698
88 4803
89 4709
90 4669
91 4696
92 4835
93 4810
94 4811

Aiden Miller Riesterer
Colton Draxler
Zander Harris

Max Schleicher

Will Lee

Tom Needham
Jameson Gonzales
Collin Verheyen
Evan Reines

Nick Milski

Dane Clausen

Luke Selle

Grayson Rudolph-Ness
Jacob Van Dyke
Maxwell Schnaubelt
Oakley Weber
Darwin Moua
Cullen Zellner
Oakley Killam

Elliott Jahn

Silas Nerby

Trevor Nimmer

10/25/24 4:42:55 PM

Green Bay West
Denmark
Marinette
Sheboygan Falls
Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Green Bay West
Wrightstown
Marinette

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Sturgeon Bay
Freedom
Wrightstown
Freedom
Sheboygan Falls
Green Bay West
Denmark
Freedom
Wrightstown
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay

12
11

11
10
11

11
12
10
11
12

10

12
10
10

Performance Timing, LLC

00:20:21.8
00:20:27.0
00:20:28.0
00:20:36.6
00:20:37.6
00:20:40.0
00:20:41.7
00:20:43.3
00:20:54.0
00:20:54.7
00:20:55.0
00:21:18.7
00:21:25.0
00:21:35.2
00:21:54.2
00:22:05.4
00:22:22.1
00:22:25.3
00:22:34.0
00:22:50.2
00:23:17.5
00:24:03.1

www.performancetiming.com
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<5
71
72
73
74
75
<5
<5
76
77
78
<5
79
<5
80
81
<5
82
83
<5
<5
<5

6:34 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:45 min/m
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WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 25, 2024

Team name: Kohler
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:24:17.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 4736 Ben Regennitter 16:08.9 1
2 3 4731 Clark Behler 16:21.1 3
3 7 4732  Jack Gasparick 16:53.7 7
4 17 4733  Oscar Gumm 17:21.2 17
5 21 4730 Magnus Avery 17:32.0 20
6 23 4735  Maximiliano Max) Alvar 17:38.3 22
7 60 4734 Nolan Kading 19:28.5 58
Team name: Chilton
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:26:52.1
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 4651 Lincoln Kuehn 17:04.7 10
2 12 4656 Eliot Wieting 17:10.8 12
3 15 4654 Kaleb Plate 17:16.0 15
4 22 4655  Logan Platner 17:33.6 21
5 24 4652  Jackson Meyers 17:46.8 23
6 41 4653 Mason Pagel 18:25.9 39
7 50 4650  Brody Glynn 18:52.5 48
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:27:00.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 4742 Ben Toeppler 16:41.5 5
2 6 4737 Hayden Carroll 16:42.2 6
3 11 4738  Dominic Fletcher 17:08.5 11
4 31 4743 Ryan Trzebiatowski 18:02.0 29
5 42 4739 Maddux Koehler 18:26.5 40
6 49 4740 Braden Stein 18:52.1 47
7 52 4741 Mason Stein 19:04.5 50
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:27:05.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 4821 Eli Gallagher 16:16.4 2
2 16 4822 Carson Kadow 17:20.5 16
3 20 4823 Brice Radandt 17:31.5 19
4 25 4824 Bergen Schmid 17:47.4 24
5 36 4826 Dominick Springstube 18:09.0 34
6 64 4820 Lance Anderson 19:43.0 62
7 71 4825  Ben Selby 20:08.7 69
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Team name:
Team result: 118

Plymouth

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:28:33.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 4786 Gavin Hones 17:02.8 9
2 13 4784  Kade Burdick 17:12.2 13
3 33 4787 Emmett Lodl 18:04.8 31
4 34 4783  Cole Anhalt 18:05.4 32
5 35 4788  Jonah Rodgers 18:08.4 33
6 39 4785  Wyatt Herzog 18:17.8 37
7 43 4789  Sam Rodgers 18:29.9 41
Team name: Luxemburg-Casco
Team result: 133 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:28:50.1
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 4753  Kyan Lynts 16:24.7 4
2 26 4756  Zach Tassoul 17:49.5 25
3 28 4751 Derek Christoph 17:54.9 27
4 37 4755  Tanner Snowberry 18:09.2 35
5 44 4752  Marcis Doell 18:31.5 42
6 47 4757 Ezra Treml 18:49.3 45
7 48 4754 Bryce Piesler 18:50.8 46
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:32:00.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 4722  Aaron Stephany 17:16.0 14
2 18 4718  Sam Keuler 17:21.8 18
3 32 4717  Adler Curry 18:03.5 30
4 55 4719  Nathan Lee 19:16.3 53
5 68 4716 Logan Brunner 20:02.4 66
6 77 4720  Will Lee 20:37.6 74
7 82 4721 Nick Milski 20:54.7 77
Team name: Sheboygan Falls
Team result: 233 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:34:41.3
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 4800  Johnathan Palenske 17:50.5 26
2 29 4802 Mason Uliman 18:00.0 28
3 57 4797 Romann Alexander 19:19.3 55
4 59 4798  Dominic Cotter 19:28.5 57
5 69 4799  Gavin Day 20:02.8 67
6 76 4801 Max Schleicher 20:36.6 73
7 88 4803  Oakley Weber 22:05.4 81
Team name: Fox Valley Lutheran
Team result: 236 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:34:31.8
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 25, 2024
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Team name:
Team result: 236

Fox Valley Lutheran

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:34:31.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 4680 Mason Dobberstein 18:14.0 36
2 40 4684  Gavin Trygstad 18:22.8 38
3 46 4681 Henry Laabs 18:48.2 44
4 56 4678 Lincoln Boehm 19:18.7 54
5 66 4682  Zachary Muenster 19:47.9 64
6 78 4683 Tom Needham 20:40.0 75
7 83 4679  Dane Clausen 20:55.0 78
Team name: Marinette
Team result: 271 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:36:40.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 4765 Jackson Draheim 18:40.7 43
2 51 4769 Hunter Schneider 18:59.8 49
3 53 4770 Bryce Vincent 19:05.3 51
4 58 4767 Brady Menor 19:26.8 56
5 75 4766  Zander Harris 20:28.0 72
6 81 4768 Evan Reines 20:54.0 76
Team name: Freedom
Team result: 281 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:37:58.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 4695 Dawson Jarmolowicz 16:57.3 8
2 63 4692  Vincent Cook 19:32.8 61
3 67 4693  Jacob Garvey 19:54.3 65
4 70 4694  Vincent Huebner 20:08.5 68
5 85 4697  Grayson Rudolph-Ness 21:25.0 79
6 87 4698 Maxwell Schnaubelt 21:54.2 80
7 91 4696 Oakley Killam 22:34.0 83
Team name: Denmark
Team result: 304 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:38:20.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 4667 Maddox Larsen 19:15.3 52
2 61 4670 Gavin Zellner 19:29.3 59
3 62 4664 Jack Dewar 19:32.6 60
4 65 4668  Joshua Rider 19:45.0 63
5 72 4666 Caden Kersten 20:18.5 70
6 74 4665 Colton Draxler 20:27.0 71
7 90 4669  Cullen Zellner 22:25.3 82
Team name: Green Bay West
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 4710  Ephraim Rogina 18:01.5 <5
2 73 4708  Aiden Miller Riesterer 20:21.8 <5
3 79 4707 Jameson Gonzales 20:41.7 <5
4 89 4709 Darwin Moua 22:22.1 <5

October 25, 2024
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Team name: Green Bay West
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Sturgeon Bay
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 84 4812 Luke Selle 21:18.7 <5
2 93 4810  Silas Nerby 23:17.5 <5
3 94 4811 Trevor Nimmer 24:03.1 <5
Team name: Wrightstown
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 4836 Mathias Schroth 17:29.5 <5
2 80 4838  Collin Verheyen 20:43.3 <5
3 86 4837  Jacob Van Dyke 21:35.2 <5
4 92 4835 Elliott Jahn 22:50.2 <5
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